Name
US History Honors

Pre-Civil War Vocabulary and Timeline. Define each word, then plot each one with an asterisk on a timeline.
1. Social Construction
a. How is race a social construction?

2. One Drop Rule

3. Octoroon, Quadroon

4. Federalism (state’s rights)

5. 3/5 Compromise*

6. Louisiana Purchase*

7. Manifest Destiny*

8. Missouri Compromise*

9. Mexican American War*

10. Treaty of Guadalupe Hidalgo*

11. Mexican Cession*

12. Sectional Crisis

13. Wilmot Proviso*

14. Gold Rush*

15. Compromise of 1850 (5 parts)*



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Popular Sovereignty (Pop Sov)

Fugitive Slave Act or Law (FSL)

Kansas-Nebraska Act*

Bleeding Kansas*

Abolitionist

Dred Scott Decision*

Lincoln-Douglas Debates™

Republican Party

John Brown’s Raid*

Election of 1860*

Secession* (use S.C. for the date)

Fort Sumter*

Appomattox*



